
 
 
 

Note: Parents will be informed in advance of special events not mentioned here. 
Holidays/Calendar subject to change as per Government Notifications 

Month Date Day Details 
No. of 
days 

June-2021 

01.06.2021 Tuesday School re-opens for Grade 7 & 8 - 

03.06.2021 Thursday School re-opens for Grade 5 & 6 - 

04.06.2021 Friday School re-opens for Grade 3 & 4 - 

07.06.2021 Monday School re-opens for Grade 2 & 1 - 

08.06.2021 Tuesday School re-opens for K2 & K1 - 

 10.06.2021 Thursday School re-opens for PreK - 

          July-2021 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakri-Eid 1 

 

Aug – 2021 
Sep - 2021 

  

16.08.2021 Monday Pateti 1 

19.08.2021 Thursday Moharram 1 

28.08.2021 to 
01.09.2021 

Saturday to 
Wednesday 

Janmashtami Break 5 

10-09-2021 Friday Samvatsari 1 
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